Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

HAECKY
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Mit nativem Olivend!
extra zubereitet

25g€

11371

Granforno

Grissini Salz mit Olivendl

125G
12 ST
8003899181531
8003899281538
Italien

¢

Haecky Import AG
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